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PIU- Masohi
SLN

3.

New Maint policy

Previous allotment
Add

Name of Scbeme

Uo 49 dt 2303.2023
LIno 72t l0 0S. 2023

Li no. 39 dt 21.06 20323

Uo 92 d 28.06. 2023

Ltno. I 13dt 14.08.2023
Luno 120d.04.09.2023
LIno 126dt 18 09.2023

Uo]40dt 16.10.2023
LI no 1Sld 10.11.2023

Ino 152d 16.11 2023
uno. 1S7dt 22.11.2023

knol64 dt. 06.12.2023

La: Sun167dt 16.12.23

Jdt 16.12,.2023

LEs: SurTder 03,01.24

Add:14dt.06.02.2024

n.

Lss: SaTeDder 16.02.2024

Les: Somender 04,03.2024

Add: 09.03.24
Add: 15.03.24

Add:18.0J.2024
Add:26.03.2024

Lss: Sorrenderlt 68 dr06.05.24

Peoked bv Departmeot)
Add: tDO. 69 t 06.05.2024

Add:72 dL 29.05,24
Add:744t 03.06.24

Add:32dt 28.06.2024

Add:86 dt 24,07.2024

DRhmo 38 dt 1906 2021 uplo

Lee: Surender

Tetal:

(See Government of India's Decaoe () below Ruk-150)
Form of UMisatton Certifcate wpte the month ef 26.07.2024

New Maintenance Policy 2018

Total

hycal Propress achleved ;.

FORM GFR 1A

Construction maienais have been tested.

Sanctbn No. &

Date wlth Amount
(in Rs, Iacs)

Con

Construction of Road Works

4545.81373

71.32161

Works Division,
Rural Works Department

I12.61999
208,40463
289,84242
523.47704

49,06514
93.3166

106.7821s
130.36443
131.50799

85,39815
121.87508
6520.28897
(41020)

6508.87877

J144861
6540.32738

16.04868
6524.27870

S16.64514
7040.92384

8,31197
7032.61187

0.73165
7031.88022
217.83576
14.31708

7364.03306
11.87475
32.35650

7408.26731
40.67222

7367.59209
187799I1

75S5.39186
161.72673
1777945s

7894,91314
J5 1L.979

7930.03293
146,8124l

70.68979
S44099

Works have been supervised by Executive Engincer/ Supernlending Engineer.

Amouat Recetved
(in Ra, Lacs)

8076 84S34

65 24380

8142 00414

2

Cerified hat } have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been tuly ulfilled are being fulled and
that I have exércised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sancioned
Ke Ief Check eiercised:

Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Enginceri Supenntending Engneet

Certified that out of R18142.09414
NMP_8076.34534 + FDR_6524880)received

duing the years 2024-25 in favour of Ex. Engineer,

RWD Bihar, Massurai a sum of R,

Particuan

Iac

7986.73777 be ( New Malatenance policy Rs.

7921.48917and FDR R&. 6524860 ) has been

uthlzed for the purpose of New Maintenance Policy

2018

Measurements have ben secorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assan Engineev Executive Enginter
All other codal formalities have been observed

Schemes as given in the margin for which in was

sanc tioned and that the balance of RS 155.35637 bc
remaiaing onotíized at the end of the period under.

[Noted FDR Rs.20 Pooled by Departrment By It no. 68 dt

06 05.2024)

Works ivision,
Rural Works Department

Masaurhi

26.07.2y



Requblon

Formete

for

Seheme

HendMA

(9034)

under

DIhsr

Rural

Roed

Melntensice

Poie-201{nlel

Retnicetton

and

SuTtee

kewal)

Name
of

Work

Dlvllon
:

Mosaarht

Cont/ico.

AADOtok

Cummt

Dasn

(

Complet

Nom

Agréemen

bite

Maln Work

Amout

ADite

Totl Longt

Total:
NOnt

Road

Nm

38.90393

38.90393

Enterprlses/Properiet

01/01/1900

2766.667

Šarta

or

Vishal

Kumar

Sinh

38.90393

15/03/202401/MBD/20

23-24

2/28/2023

1200.00

AM

0.85

RM/PAMAS/23/o

51,494

10100412015

LO7S

to

Beldart

Tola

36.34555

Sarta

36.3455S

Smm

or

VIshal

Kumar

Singh

36.34555S

15/03/2024

|Enterprlses/Properlet

01/O1/1900|

2773.556

23-24

2/28/2023

12:00-00

AM

0.864

48.796

10100412016

RM/PA/MAS/23/o|

KDR

to

Gopal

Tola

75,2494s

75.24940|

75.24948

100,23

1.5gned

Herd

Copy

d

Sot

copy
(n

Ercel)

of

recorded

Nh

Endoud

2

Up
to

Dte

Phydcal

Progress

has

boen

Uploeded
In

MIS

DAO

RWD

WORKS

DIVISION'MASAURHI

RWD

WORKS

DIVISION

MASAURHI

26.o).2y



Steco

Analyser

Machino

No:

Tesl

Date:

|Saka

Erarates

25-07-2024

-Rood

Hano
:

r.Otg

Gopl

Tola

Cuslomer:

Namc

ol
Nume

of

Wotk

KDR
to

Gcos

Tds

Road:

Road

Type:

(A)

AURAL

ROAD

Start

S

No:

Lab

Job

numbor

Side:

Start

E

No:

Intorval

25-07-2024

-

Duta:

mm/km

1000

UN

Rongo:

1568

To

4000

Woalhar:

Secion

No.

•1000

m

01

To

1

Dist

Range:

0

Y•0%*2-0936X•2784

Equation
:

Start

Location:|

End

Location:

Map

Vicw

Print

Rcdraw

Groph

Gencrate

Report

and

Graph
|

Section

Ho.

:82.

Eqn

Hile

:C\Users\eerwdpal\0Desktop\/AI

Bump

Integator

Report|MasaurhiNew

lolderRond

xisx,

Name

of

Customer:Sorita

Enterprises,

Name

of

Work/

Road

:KOR
to

Gopal

Tola

Lab

Job

number:

2560

UN
mm/

km

0,9

0.0

0.6

05

04 Distance

*1000

0.3

0.2

01

1560

24]ony

Executive

Engineet

R.WO.

Works

Oiv.

Masauthi



Length

:0.864

Name

of

the

Road

:KDR

to

Gopal

Tola

Contractor

Name:Sarita

Enterprises

Block:

Punpun

Division:

Masaurhi

Event

Longitude

Latitudo

CATEGORY

IRI

OR

Speed

Bumps

Length

Scction

Time

Date

ROAD

Y=0X^

2+0.93G

X

+

278.4

mm/km

mm/km

Rate

In

mm

in

kim

No.

Normal

85.187799|

25.187593

25.443467

25.442727

G

X=3300

2741

2700

270

Normal

0.1

82

2568

Y

=3367

2500

30.3

250

0.1

Normal

S2

2s.187427

25.44204

85.12722G

2892

2800

30.2

Horrnal

280

3ouooluoul

0.1

(R)RURAL

ROAD

25.439S71

Normal

G

85.186705

2635

2600

30.3

260

0.1

Poor

25.439265

S2

Goud

Averae

4001-5000|

25.126293

2792

2700

20.1

Curve

25.437497

270

>S001

0.1

82

c4000

Normal

85.185358

2960

25.437141

2900

30.3

290

0.1

82

Normal

G

85.136705

25.439265

2735

2700

30.3

270

0.1

82

G

Normal

228.957483

766.679332

25.43651

85.134166

10:

28:0
10:28:32

10:29:

0S

10:

29:

35

10:

29:5S

10:

30:

25 10:30:53

2992

2900

20.2

290

2647

0.1

2600

S2

30.3

24962

2711.111)

2773.556

24400

260

0.054

82

10:31:

22 10:32:51

222

2440

0.864

25/07/

24

25/07/

24
25/07/

24

25/07/

24

25/07/

24

25/

07/
24

25/

07/

24

25/

07/

24

25/

07/
24

Total

Average

Executive

Engineer

R.WD,

Works

Div.

Masaurhi


